
1 DONINI VALENTINA 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 00.57,04
2 TAVA ARIANNA 2005 ITA SSV Bozen 00.57,86
3 WEGER SABRINA 2001 ITA SSV Bozen 00.58,00
4 TRAPASSO VALENTINA 2004 ITA SSV Bozen 00.58,19
5 BUFFA VALERIE 2002 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 00.58,49
6 BALDESSARI LETIZIA 2003 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 00.58,54
7 GUSPERTI ALESSANDRA 2006 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 00.58,56
8 ORTLER SAMANTHA 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 00.59,41
9 STEFANI FRANCESCA 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 00.59,79

10 DEMA LAURA 2005 ITA SSV Bruneck 01.00,11

1 DELLADIO PATRICK 2001 ITA Bolzano Nuoto 00.51,87
2 PUSCEDDU ALESSANDRO 1996 ITA Bolzano Nuoto 00.51,97
3 BETTIN STEFAN 2000 ITA Bolzano Nuoto 00.51,97
4 GUSPERTI MATTEO 2003 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 00.52,13
5 PIGNATON FEDERICO 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 00.52,43
6 ZANIN MARCO 2004 ITA Bolzano Nuoto 00.52,48
7 SANTER THOMAS 2000 ITA Sportclub Meran 00.52,66
8 CIBIN ALEX 2002 ITA Bolzano Nuoto 00.52,73
9 FRASNELLI THOMAS 2003 ITA Bolzano Nuoto 00.54,31

10 SCHWIENBACHER CLEMENS 2002 ITA Sportclub Meran 00.54,60

1 GRAIF VIVIANE 1999 ITA Sportclub Meran 00.32,71
2 BERGER JULIA 2004 ITA Sportclub Meran 00.33,15
3 GUSPERTI ALESSANDRA 2006 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 00.33,45
4 DIDANOVIC ANNIE 2004 ITA SSV Bozen 00.34,00
5 STRAUDI ARIEL 2007 ITA SSV Bruneck 00.34,46
6 NEIDIGER GAIA 2007 ITA SSV Bruneck 00.34,82
7 ORTLER SAMANTHA 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 00.34,99
8 KINZNER SARAH 2002 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 00.35,88
9 STRAUDI MICHELLE 2002 ITA SSV Bruneck 00.35,94

10 SPITALER HANNAH 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 00.36,06

1 VECCHIO SIMONE 1996 ITA Bolzano Nuoto 00.28,17
2 ZENATTI ANDREA 1997 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 00.28,35
3 CHIEREGHIN MARTIN 2002 ITA Bolzano Nuoto 00.29,93
4 BACHER JAN 2004 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 00.30,74
5 CASAGRANDA LUCA 2000 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 00.31,39
6 ZOGNO MATTEO 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 00.31,43
7 BRUGNARA LEONARDO 2006 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 00.32,09
8 CASER THOMAS 2004 ITA Sportclub Meran 00.32,52
9 BENEDETTI LORENZO 2007 ITA SSV Bozen 00.32,57

10 BRIDA TOMMASO LORENZO 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 00.32,60

1 PEIRANO MAJA 1998 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 01.03,27
2 TAVA ARIANNA 2005 ITA SSV Bozen 01.03,30
3 DONINI VALENTINA 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 01.03,83
4 DEMA LAURA 2005 ITA SSV Bruneck 01.04,58
5 LAIMER MAYA 2001 ITA Sportclub Meran 01.06,30
6 FERRARO ALICE PAOLA 2003 ITA Bolzano Nuoto 01.07,24
7 RUIZ SARA 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 01.07,88
8 SPITALER HANNAH 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 01.09,27
9 BRESAOLA GIORGIA 2004 ITA Bolzano Nuoto 01.09,56

Swimmeeting 2020 TOP 10
100 Kraul - SL - freestyle - WOMAN

100 Kraul - SL - freestyle - MAN

50 Brust - rana - breaststroke - WOMAN

50 Brust - rana - breaststroke - MAN

100 Rücken - dorso - backstroke - WOMAN



10 KERSCHBAUMER LEA 2003 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 01.09,80

1 PIGNATON FEDERICO 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 00.57,02
2 DELLADIO PATRICK 2001 ITA Bolzano Nuoto 00.57,39
3 DENAJ ANDRIT 2002 ITA SSV Bozen 00.59,89
4 BORTOLI TOMMASO 2005 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 01.01,85
5 WIERER SIMON 2003 ITA SSV Bruneck 01.03,32
6 SCAMPICCHIO LUCA ANTONIO 2007 ITA SSV Bozen 01.03,43
7 ORLANDO DENNIS 2002 ITA AS Merano 01.03,71
8 MAYR NICOLAS 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 01.03,78
9 BRIDA TOMMASO LORENZO 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 01.03,82

10 BEVILACQUA THOMAS 2004 ITA SSV Bozen 01.04,01

1 ZANETTI GIORGIA 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 00.28,40
2 PEIRANO MAJA 1998 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 00.28,53
3 BALDESSARI LETIZIA 2003 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 00.28,82
4 DONA' IRENE 2005 ITA SSV Bozen 00.29,11
5 WEGER SABRINA 2001 ITA SSV Bozen 00.29,41
6 TRAPASSO VALENTINA 2004 ITA SSV Bozen 00.29,46
7 DIDANOVIC ANNIE 2004 ITA SSV Bozen 00.29,71
8 STRAUDI NICOLE 2002 ITA SSV Bruneck 00.30,43
9 PENTA CRISTINA 2007 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 00.30,48

10 BUFFA VALERIE 2002 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 00.30,56

1 GUSPERTI MATTEO 2003 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 00.24,08
2 ZANIN MARCO 2004 ITA Bolzano Nuoto 00.26,32
3 DENAJ ANDRIT 2002 ITA SSV Bozen 00.26,45
4 SANTER THOMAS 2000 ITA Sportclub Meran 00.26,59
5 SCHWIENBACHER CLEMENS 2002 ITA Sportclub Meran 00.26,62
6 PENTA MARCO 2005 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 00.27,06
7 BRILLANTE MAXIMILIAN 2000 ITA Sportclub Meran 00.27,10
8 BACHER JAN 2004 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 00.27,29
9 SCAMPICCHIO LUCA ANTONIO 2007 ITA SSV Bozen 00.27,45

10 GIANMOENA PHILIP 2005 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00.27,48

1 PEIRANO MAJA 1998 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 01.05,33
2 DONINI VALENTINA 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 01.05,76
3 ZANETTI GIORGIA 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 01.06,41
4 DIDANOVIC ANNIE 2004 ITA SSV Bozen 01.06,58
5 GUSPERTI ALESSANDRA 2006 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 01.06,64
6 TAVA ARIANNA 2005 ITA SSV Bozen 01.06,80
7 BALDESSARI LETIZIA 2003 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 01.06,95
8 BERGER JULIA 2004 ITA Sportclub Meran 01.07,38
9 WEGER SABRINA 2001 ITA SSV Bozen 01.07,56

10 TRAPASSO VALENTINA 2004 ITA SSV Bozen 01.08,79

1 PIGNATON FEDERICO 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 00.57,99
2 GUSPERTI MATTEO 2003 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 00.58,19
3 VECCHIO SIMONE 1996 ITA Bolzano Nuoto 00.58,47
4 CHIEREGHIN MARTIN 2002 ITA Bolzano Nuoto 00.58,91
5 BETTIN STEFAN 2000 ITA Bolzano Nuoto 00.59,28
6 PUSCEDDU ALESSANDRO 1996 ITA Bolzano Nuoto 00.59,47
7 CIBIN ALEX 2002 ITA Bolzano Nuoto 01.00,76
8 BACHER JAN 2004 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 01.01,26
9 CASAGRANDA LUCA 2000 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 01.02,43

10 FRASNELLI THOMAS 2003 ITA Bolzano Nuoto 01.03,30

100 Rücken - dorso - backstroke - MAN

50 Schmetterling - farfalla - butterfly - WOMAN

50 Schmetterling - farfalla - butterfly - MAN

100 Lagen - misti - Individual Medley - WOMAN

100 Lagen - misti - Individual Medley - MAN


